Industrial SD Card 6.10 datasheet
32GB - 256GB
Preliminary Product Specification                        | Rev. 0.85.1|
G1 Silver
Table of Contents
1. PRODUCT SUMMARY ........................................................................................................................................................ 4

compliance conformity.
2. Order Information
Table 1 – Part Numbers
Part Number Capacity Speed Class Operating Temperature
range
    IMSDSDA8D2A2A1E3A6A0000 32GB CLASS10, UHS-I Grade 3, V30, A2
-25°c ~ 85°c
    IMSDSDA8D2A2A1E3A8A0000 64GB CLASS10, UHS-I Grade 3, V30, A2
    IMSDSDB1D2A2A1E3B1A0000 128GB CLASS10, UHS-I Grade 3, V30, A2
    IMSDSDB3D2A2A1E3B3A0000 256GB CLASS10, UHS-I Grade 3, V30, A2
    IMSDSDA8D2A2A1I3A6A0000 32GB CLASS10, UHS-I Grade 3, V30, A2
-40°c ~ 85°c
    IMSDSDA8D2A2A1I3A8A0000 64GB CLASS10, UHS-I Grade 3, V30, A2
    IMSDSDB1D2A2A1I3B1A0000 128GB CLASS10, UHS-I Grade 3, V30, A2
    IMSDSDB3D2A2A1I3B3A0000 256GB CLASS10, UHS-I Grade 3, V30, A2
3. Product Information
3.1 Compliant Specifications – SD Memory Card Specifications:
Compliant with Part 1 Physical Layer Specification Ver. 6.10